ENTENTE BRABANT- EST BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

309884- 66
242497-94
159116- 36
242497-94
242497-94
310275- 69
226179-72
242497-94
242497- 94
309884- 66
242497-94
181310- 17
301561-85
242497-94
310110-01
220302- 15
310275-69
301234-49
242497-94
301561-85
152466-79
242497-94
301561-85
101363- 95
310275-69
242497-94
152466-79
312038- 86
310275-69
115872-54
242497-94
281093- 84
177443- 30
301561- 85
102015- 68
309179-40
226179-72
220302- 15
159116- 36
309179-40
148761- 60
301561- 85
301561- 85
301561-85
310275- 69
220302- 15
309179-40
301561-85
301561-85
184882- 00
306150- 18
159116- 36
312038-86
310275- 69
159116- 36
159116- 36
283040-91
172874- 20
310275-69
242497- 94
209941- 33
242497-94
309179-40
102015- 68
242497-94
115872-54
240708-51
102015- 68
283040-91
281113- 07
184882- 00
310275- 69
242497-94

DENI ES RUDY

THI BAUT- BOONS
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS

DENI ES RUDY

THI BAUT- BOONS
COLETTE VI NCENT
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
SPRUYT EDDY

DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
BODSON G+ ANCI A B
THI BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
THI BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
THI BAUT- BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
FAM LLE HUART
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
THI BAUT- BOONS
GHENNE JACQUES
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HALLEUX FREDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
SPRUYT EDDY
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
SPRUYT EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
G LET DANI EL
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
FAM LLE HUART
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE
VERHOEVEN PAUL
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
THI BAUT- BOONS

ROCH ROBERT

THI BAUT- BOONS

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HALLEUX FREDDY

THI BAUT- BOONS

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
HANNART OLI VI ER
HALLEUX FREDDY
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE
WARI CHET P & FILLE
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
THI BAUT- BOONS

Genmeent AD |

TI LLI ER
HOTTON
SOVBREF
VI EUX- G
LOUPO G
TILLY
MOVALLE
SOVBREF
HOTTON
BOSSUT-
SOVBREF
HOTTON
BRAI NE-
TILLY
SOVBREF
BOSSUT-
NI VELLE
TILLY
LE ROUX
SOVBREF
JAUCHE
WAGNELE
HOTTON
LI MAL
CORROY-
BRAI NE-
LOUPA G
FAM LLE
CORROY-
ONOZ
HOTTON
HOTTON
HOTTON
TILLY
LOUPO G
CORROY-
HOTTON
HOTTON
OVERI JS
ERNAGE
FAM LLE
NI VELLE
TILLY
FAM LLE
FAM LLE
LILLO S
LILLO S
TILLY
SOVBREF
GREZ- DO
SOVBREF
CORROY-
LI MAL
SOVBREF
LE ROUX
SENEFFE
LI MAL
LILLO S
MARBAI S
OVERI JS
TILLY
SOVBREF

=

=

=

-
NOITWNWORRPRRPPFRPOUOFRPNUODNNNWORORRFRPUORARWNEANORNAOIRPORPORLRANNPAOORONRE

= o

=

e

N

Af st and
Di st anc

621953
592214
582490
2

3
594307
604899
4

5

2

6
603423
594460
7
595117
595132
2
629818
8

2
618322
9

3
604982
3

10

2
589723
4
578332
11
617122
589545
4
609462
607513

597551
597980
7

12
616936
13

4

2

14

2
581564
3

2
591944
2

8

15

Ri ng
Bague

202072922
101264322
105670120
302436221
301566320
113445721
114604222
302436621
304637622
202076122
101263422
100049422
101628822
301565120
112423520
105492722
113457421
113010016
304637722
101619822
106311822
301567220
101623422
113569420
105429222
100521520
112574721
109502621
113445321
100310322
304641022
113286121
105954421
101040720
106266819
105567222
113564420
105487422
107183322
109191718
103053621
103636321
101604522
101621122
105447822
105455322
113380220
101612522
101626622
205622120
100125720
107180222
107121822
105444722
107006522
107009522
112920521
113356522
113453721
301565520
105901519
302433921
115300321
106261119
301565920
104438221
113433922
106377922
113849720
106646222
205623820
113453121
302434021

Snel h.
Vit esse

1175.
1174.
1174.
1173.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1165.
1165.
1164.
1163.
1160.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1150.
1150.



281823- 38
302930- 96
220302- 15
102015- 68
301561-85
310110-01
281918- 36
309884- 66
102015- 68
309179-40
241015- 67
301561-85
184882- 00
306150- 18
281772-84
152466-79
240708-51
282362-92
240708-51
283040-91
152466- 79
301561-85
281918- 36
226179-72
309179-40
159116- 36
173199-54
220302- 15

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

WARGNI ES DI DI ER

SPRUYT EDDY
HALLEUX FREDDY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP

DENI ES RUDY

HALLEUX FREDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ETERHONS SEBASTI EN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

G LET DANI EL

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HANNART OLI VI ER

JEANMART BRUNO

HANNART OLI VI ER
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
BELATARI S MOHAMED
SPRUYT EDDY

ROUX-M 14
CHAPELL 4
LOUPA G 34
LI MAL
HOTTON
VI EUX- G
NI VELLE 7
SINT-JO 6
LI MAL
CORROY-
MARCHE 2
HOTTON
OVERIJS 4
ERNAGE 3
BAULERS 3
BOSSUT- 6
SENEFFE
JAUCHE
SENEFFE
LILLO S
BOSSUT- 6
HOTTON
NI VELLE 7
BRAI NE- 4
CORROY- 10
FAM LLE 8
NI VELLE 2
LOUPO G 34

[EnN
oA~ N

R o =
NNRONARWAW

=

|
APrPRPUOOPRPODWWRFRWOOORAEN

=

615803
578638
4

4

10

2
593287
3

5

5
584194
11

3

2
594661
3

2
617128

|
ONOOWNNAWW

105868019
109944522
112216921
106376922
101659922
105471422
108613318
202078622
106376022
113513321
107194022
101625222
201960222
100122020
105346822
106303022
113421722
105610722
113056321
105934822
106314222
101659522
105350019
105858322
113509421
109095622
113021821
105491022

1149.

Best at

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309884- 66
242497-94
242497- 94
310275-69
177443- 30
309606- 79
282362-92
301561-85
309884- 66
309884- 66
301561-85
301561-85
242497-94
301561-85
301561-85
301561-85
177443- 30
310275- 69
242497-94
282362-92
282362-92
309179-40
312038-86
301561-85
282362-92
301561-85
301561-85
302930- 96
184882- 00
242497- 94
125785-73
310275-69
241015- 67
301561-85
301561-85
309884- 66
301561-85
177443- 30
301561-85
301561-85
301561-85
242497- 94
312038- 86

DENI ES RUDY

THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
GOVAND DI DI ER

JEANMART BRUNO

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
THI BAUT- BOONS
JEANMART BRUNO
JEANVART BRUNO
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FAM LLE HUART

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
JEANVART BRUNO
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
WARGNI ES DI DI ER

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

THI BAUT- BOONS

DE COSTER NCE
DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E
Pl ETERHONS SEBASTI EN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DENI ES RUDY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS

FAM LLE HUART

WAGNELE
TAVIERS 1
JAUCHE
HOTTON
SINT-JO 8
SINT-JO 8
HOTTON 56
HOTTON 56
SOVBREF 12
HOTTON 56
HOTTON 56
HOTTON 56
WAGNELE 54
TILLY 25
SOVBREF 12
JAUCHE 24
JAUCHE 24
CORROY- 5
NI VELLE 34
HOTTON 56
JAUCHE 24
HOTTON 56
HOTTON 56
CHAPELL 4
OVERI JS 2
SOVBREF 12
OBAI X 6
TILLY 25
MARCHE 12
HOTTON 56
HOTTON 56
SINT-JO 8
HOTTON 56
WAGNELE 54
HOTTON 56
HOTTON 56
HOTTON 56
SOVBREF 12
NI VELLE 34

621953
592214

2
594307
589545
610575
617128
594460

WNENNOOITRARWWNWN

607513
589723
7

4

8

9
578638
614718
5
586359
3
584194
10

11

4

12

3

13

14

15

6

2

206868623
100983923
301034423
105414323
106866623
101272223
105810323
101069523
206869123
206864323
101069423
101064023
100983023
101079523
101060423
102121523
106873423
105415023
301032823
105811623
105812523
105343023
111036123
101079823
105820123
101080123
101070923
108777523
206820323
301033823
104925023
105414123
111199223
113306723
211828023
206863223
101080423
106862223
101078723
101178523
101062523
301034823
111027923



44 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 56 30 16 BE 101083923 17.44350 1178. 1206 44

45 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TILLY 25 23 4 BE 105414523 17.45430 1175.1778 45
46 177443-30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 53 4 BE 106864323 17.41550 1174.5874 46
47 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LIPPE  HOITON 56 6 17 BE 101063223 17.46280 1173. 7396 47
48 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 15 5 BE 106872423 17. 44310 1168. 5342 48
49 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET 12 578351 BE 107729023 17.35260 1167. 3639 49

9
50 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 5 6 BE 106872523 17. 45550 1165. 3006 50
51 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 2 2 590131 BE 101297023 17.47070 1163. 6987 51
52 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD BIERGES 5 2 612307 BE 106098523 18. 06300 1162. 9763 52
53 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BCOSSUT- 2 2 618322 BE 106087123 18. 12451 1160. 6196 53

3

9

5

54 283040-91 CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE LILLO S 12 597551 BE 104883723 17.58330 1152. 3498 54

55 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 7 BE 106866023 17.51470 1151. 9426 55
56 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 12 7 BE 100981823 17.54270 1151. 1595 56
57 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 56 49 18 BE 101083623 17.56310 1150. 9019 57
58 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 56 54 19 BE 104756423 17.56440 1150. 4193 58
59 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TILLY 25 14 5 BE 105413323 17.58190 1146. 6099 59
60 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI BAULERS 5 5 594661 BE 105385223 18. 01200 1140. 6541 60
61 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 43 8 BE 106864223 17.56530 1140. 5765 61
62 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 18 9 BE 106863423 17.57170 1139. 6946 62
63 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 34 17 3 BE 113332323 17. 57430 1139. 0844 63
64 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 4 2 BE 105346023 18. 14160 1137.0970 64
65 309884- 66 DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 8 1 5 BE 206869823 18. 27050 1136. 8524 65
66 283040-91 CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE LILLOS 12 7 2 BE 104888423 18. 05400 1136. 7489 66
67 148761-60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 2 1 2 BE 101291623 18. 00190 1134. 1766 67
68 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 1 3 BE 105346123 18. 16140 1132. 9266 68
69 301234-49 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE 6 1 629818 BE 104208923 18. 37030 1130. 6310 69
70 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 56 14 20 BE 101066523 18. 06200 1129. 4364 70
71 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 34 10 BE 106863123 18. 04440 1123.5135 71
72 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 56 50 21 BE 101064323 18. 09080 1123. 4597 72
73 305920-79 G LLES BERTRAND HANRET 6 1 606966 BE 101258423 18. 21040 1121. 7952 73
74 282362-92 JEANVART BRUNO JAUCHE 24 5 5 BE 105810223 18. 30230 1121. 2694 74
75 309884-66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 8 6 6 BE 206869423 18. 35390 1119. 3251 75
76 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD BIERGES 5 1 2 BE 106049123 18. 29520 1113. 5554 76
77 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 25 11 BE 106874023 18. 09300 1113. 3994 77
78 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TILLY 25 2 6 BE 105412623 18. 14040 1112. 7955 78
79 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 56 13 22 BE 101081623 18.14260 1112. 3183 79
80 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 34 25 4 BE 111039223 18. 10470 1111. 0428 80
81 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 56 12 23 BE 101085623 18.15140 1110. 6558 81
82 301234-49 BODSON GH ANCIA B MOVMALLE 6 6 2 BE 106062923 18.47260 1109. 9418 82
83 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 56 7 24 BE 101061123 18. 15560 1109. 2051 83
84 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 56 55 25 BE 101062123 18. 16510 1107. 3112 84
85 241015-67 PI ETERHONS SEBASTIEN MARCHE 12 1 2 BE 111199323 18.08120 1106. 0091 85
86 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 51 12 BE 106873623 18. 14370 1102. 7434 86
87 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TILLY 25 7 7 BE 105415123 18. 18570 1102. 7127 87
88 177443-30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 16 13 BE 106874923 18. 14380 1102. 7090 88
89 282362-92 JEANVART BRUNO JAUCHE 24 21 6 BE 105812723 18. 40300 1101. 0312 89
90 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LIPPE  HOTTON 56 5 26 BE 101071423 18. 20020 1100. 7839 90
91 241015-67 Pl ETERHONS SEBASTI EN MARCHE 12 12 3 BE 110963023 18. 11200 1099. 4868 91
92 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 22 14 BE 106865323 18. 16310 1098. 8382 92
93 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 7 15 BE 106860523 18. 16570 1097. 9514 93
94 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 45 16 BE 106864923 18. 17330 1096. 7259 94
95 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TILLY 25 8 8 BE 105418523 18. 22140 1096. 0355 95
96 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 34 26 5 BE 113143823 18. 18240 1095. 3250 96
97 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE  HOTTON 56 2 27 BE 101079023 18. 23290 1093. 7962 97
98 305920-79 G LLES BERTRAND HANRET 6 3 2 BE 101256423 18. 35000 1093. 6324 98
99 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 5 4 BE 105347823 18. 35340 1093. 5015 99
100 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO JAUCHE 24 10 7 BE 105812623 18.45110 1091.9076 100
101 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN- MARI E TILLY 25 9 9 BE 105415623 18. 24190 1091.8405 101
102 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD BIERGES 5 4 3 BE 106041123 18. 41410 1090. 1285 102
103 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 34 10 6 BE 113146923 18.21220 1089. 3227 103

104 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 56 25
105 311214-38 DA COSTA E SILVA CARL FLEURUS 2 2

N
oo
W
m

101062423 18. 26020 1088. 6881 104
106882123 18. 15590 1087. 5077 105

(3]
[os]
N
[es]
[es]
»
vs]
m

106 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 34 5 7 BE 111021223 18. 22400 1086. 7131 106
107 282362-92 JEANVART BRUNO JAUCHE 24 14 8 BE 105820723 18.50420 1081. 3527 107
108 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 56 3 29 BE 101065323 18. 30270 1079. 9528 108
109 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 34 20 8 BE 111026623 18. 26220 1079. 3539 109
110 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET 12 4 2 BE 105156723 18. 15590 1079. 0466 110
111 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET 12 5 3 BE 107728823 18. 16150 1078.5100 111
112 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD BIERCES 5 3 4 BE 106048023 18. 47500 1078. 3217 112
113 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 54 54 17 BE 106864123 18. 26580 1077.8445 113
114 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 34 9 9 BE 111039623 18.27370 1076.8902 114
115 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO JAUCHE 24 8 9 BE 105820423 18. 55230 1072.5511 115



